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4 WYLIE Peter EXCLUDED, 2 Votes Transferred.  1,915

08 September 2012 Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election: 3

Ward:Area:Work Location: Riverwood Count Centre Wollondilly Shire Council North Ward

Event: Local Government Elections 2012

Progressive Total Report - Excluded Candidate Preferences

1,300A GIBBS Hilton 1,300 0

10THOMAS Chris 10 0

160COSTA Phil 159 1

1,915B HANNAN Judy 1,915 ELECTED

68ATKINS Terry 67 1

10CHEVIS Jacqy 10 0

EXCLUDEDWYLIE Peter 2 EXCLUDED

527C WATLING Gloria 527 0

8CARMODY James 8 0

10SMITH Ray 10 0

942D MINEHAN Matthew 942 0

6WATKINS Tracey 6 0

EXCLUDEDROBINSON Joanne EXCLUDED EXCLUDED

1,793E LANDOW Simon 1,793 0

539GOULD Matt 539 0

10STUCKI Dominique 10 0

361UNG McDONALD Stephen 361 0

Exhausted

TOTAL

Exhausted

Brought forward

Set aside this count

TOTAL

 7,659  2  7,659

 0

 0

 7,659

 0
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